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Total Shooters 35

7/19/2017 9:22:43

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA  A  B  C  D

7.1 HAMLIN LYNN G AINDIL 100 |||||| |93 00422
___

7.4 KNEAREM KEN D AINDIL 99 |||||| |96 03398
___

7.5 GRANDT CHARLES E BIL 99 |||||| |14 19373
___

2.2 MAIDEN BILL F CINDIL 96 |||||| |15 10636
___

1.1 SLAVENS CHRIS CINDIL 95 |||||| |10 13941
___

3.5 MILLER  KYLE G DI-SJIL 95|||||| |17 73181
___

5.2 MILLER  CODY M DIL 94|||||| |17 74671
___

6.3 LYONS JIM AI-VTIL 94 |||||| |17 37335
___

1.3 LIGGETT RICK D DINDIL 93|||||| |16 24871
___

2.1 WALKER MICHAEL R BI-VTIL 93 |||||| |92 03635
___

2.5 MCGEE BRYAN E CINDIL 92 |||||| |10 12326
___

6.2 MATLOCK KURT M CINDIL 92 |||||| |15 10628
___

1.2 MATHIAS ETHAN H CI-JRIL 91 |||||| |10 11617
___

2.3 CHEN  STEPHEN DINDIL 91|||||| |17 70009
___

6.5 OWENS TERRY A DINDIL 91|||||| |95 01086
___

6.4 RHINE CHARLES R CI-SVIL 90 |||||| |98 04852
___

3.2 BOWLES MICHAEL A DI-SJIL 89|||||| |17 73186
___

1.4 BYERS MADISON CJRIL 87 |||||| |14 16257
___

2.4 DAVIS  JOAN DI-LDIL 87|||||| |17 71336
___

3.1 STEELE  EVERETT MICH DI-SJIL 87|||||| |17 73180
___

5.5 JENNINGS  AARON D CINDIL 87 |||||| |16 25973
___

6.1 BRISTOW PATRICK G CINDIL 87 |||||| |05 13465
___

4.5 KOEHLER  AMANDA NICH DI-JRIL 86|||||| |17 73182
___

3.4 JENNINGS  COLE D DI-JRIL 84|||||| |16 24701
___

5.4 BOLEN HAROLD LEE DI-SVIL 83|||||| |17 08317
___

7.2 HAMLIN SUSAN M CI-LDIL 83 |||||| |02 14003
___

3.3 ADERMANN  KENDELL G DI-SJIL 82|||||| |16 24699
___

4.2 BEESLEY  TUCKER R DI-SJIL 82|||||| |17 73184
___

5.3 BOWLES SR MICHAEL A DIL 82|||||| |17 74285
___

5.1 BECKMAN  DEREK J DI-SJIL 79|||||| |16 24700
___

7.3 HOWARD SHARON K DI-LDIL 78|||||| |06 10558
___

4.1 ADERMANN  KOLTEN R DI-JRIL 73|||||| |16 24702
___

1.5 BARNES ISABEL CJRIL 68 |||||| |13 12417
___

4.4 BEESLEY  JONAH L DI-SJIL 66|||||| |17 73185
___

4.3 COOK  KOESTER J DI-SJIL 63|||||| |17 73188
___
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Total Shooters 21

7/19/2017 9:24:53

Squad Name Spcl   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 18. 

6.1 GRANDT CHARLES E 22.5IL 97 |||||| |14 19373
___

2.1 SLAVENS CHRIS 22.5INDIL 93 |||||| |10 13941
___

4.5 MILLER  KYLE G 21I-SJIL 90|||||| |17 73181
___

7.1 HAMLIN LYNN G 26INDIL 90 |||||| |93 00422
___

2.2 MATHIAS ETHAN H 21.5I-JRIL 89|||||| |10 11617
___

2.5 WALKER MICHAEL R 22I-VTIL 89 |||||| |92 03635
___

3.2 BOLEN HAROLD LEE 19.5I-SVIL 89|||||| |17 08317
___

1.2 MAIDEN BILL F 20INDIL 88|||||| |15 10636
___

4.4 MATLOCK KURT M 20.5INDIL 88|||||| |15 10628
___

7.4 KNEAREM KEN D 23.5INDIL 88 |||||| |96 03398
___

3.1 MCGEE BRYAN E 18INDIL 85|||||| |10 12326
___

4.3 BRISTOW PATRICK G 20INDIL 85|||||| |05 13465
___

6.2 HAMLIN SUSAN M 21I-LDIL 84|||||| |02 14003
___

3.3 CHEN  STEPHEN 20INDIL 83|||||| |17 70009
___

3.4 NASH WILLIAM A 20INDIL 82|||||| |01 13367
___

4.2 MILLER  CODY M 20IL 81|||||| |17 74671
___

1.3 LIGGETT RICK D 19INDIL 80|||||| |16 24871
___

2.3 LYONS JIM 22I-VTIL 80 |||||| |17 37335
___

2.4 RHINE CHARLES R 22.5I-SVIL 79 |||||| |98 04852
___

1.4 DAVIS  JOAN 18I-LDIL 78|||||| |17 71336
___

6.4 HOWARD SHARON K 19I-LDIL 77|||||| |06 10558
___
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Total Shooters 9

7/19/2017 9:25:49

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.4 KNEAREM KEN D BINDIL 91 |||||| |96 03398
___

3.5 GRANDT CHARLES E BIL 88 |||||| |14 19373
___

3.1 HAMLIN LYNN G AINDIL 87 |||||| |93 00422
___

3.2 KNEAREM ANITA L CI-LDIL 80 |||||| |02 14002
___

3.3 HAMLIN SUSAN M CI-LDIL 80 |||||| |02 14003
___

2.1 SLAVENS CHRIS CINDIL 77 |||||| |10 13941
___

2.2 MILLER  KYLE G CI-SJIL 75 |||||| |17 73181
___

2.4 MATLOCK KURT M CINDIL 75 |||||| |15 10628
___

2.5 NASH WILLIAM A CINDIL 63 |||||| |01 13367
___




